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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 3.liga - 12. kolo

teams.in.round

druzyna wygrane remisy  przegrane
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Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Joe’s Beans
Whirlpool
Cin Cin
Doktori
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pinébw

3720
3488
3376
3108
3049
3038
2919
3012

punktow

33.0
26.0
19.0
15.0
15.0
12.0
11.0

9.0
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